


Q101

SUPREME WHITE
MEN SINGLET

‘@V%NOCOTTON S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL



MEN SINGLET
S-M-L-XL-XXL

SUPREME GREY

3

%7100 COTTON



Q%mo COTTON

SUPREME BLACK
MEN SINGLET



Q102

SUPREME WHITE
CREW NECK TOP

@%100 COTTON 5. y-/-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL g



0102

Q%mo COTTON

SUPREME GREY
CREW NECK TOP

S-M-L-XL-XXL

6



@%100 COTTON

SUPREME BLACK
CREW NECK TOP



4 Q103

@%100 COTTON

——4.

SUPREME WHITE
O-NECK TOP

S-M-L-XL-XXL



Q%mo COTTON

SUPREME GREY
O-NECK TOP

S-M-L-XL-XXL

9



Q%mo COTTON

SUPREME BLACK
O-NECK TOP

10



SUPREME WHITE
V-NECK TOP

‘@'%NOCOTTON S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-4XL

11



0104

Q%mo COTTON

SUPREME GREY
V-NECK TOP

S-M-L-XL-XXL

12



Q%mo COTTON

SUPREME BLACK
O-NECK TOP

13



Q105

¥

Q%mo COTTON

RIB WHITE
MEN SINGLET

M-L-XL-XXL

14



Q%mo COTTON

RIB GREY
MEN SINGLET

M-L-XL-XXL

15



@%100 COTTON

RIB BLACK
MEN SINGLET

16



Q%mo COTTON

RIB WHITE
SLEEVELESS 0- NECK TOP

M-L-XL-XXL

17



Q106

Q%mo COTTON

RIB GREY SLEEVELESS
O-NECK TOP

M-L-XL-XXL

18



Q%mo COTTON

RIB BLACK
SLEEVELESS O-NECK TOP

19



0107

w@v%mo COTTON

RIB WHITE
SLEEVELESS V-NECK TOP

M-L-XL-XXL

20



Q%mo COTTON

RIB GREY
SLEEVELESS V-NECK TOP

M-L-XL-XXL

21



@%100 COTTON

RIB BLACK
SLEEVELESS V-NECK TOP

22



SUPREME COMBED COTTON
BOXER BLACK

Q %100 COTTON

23



SUPREME COMBED COTTON
BOXER NAVY BLUE

Q %100 COTTON

24



SUPREME COMBED COTTON
BOXER DARK GREY

Q’ %100 COTTON

25



26

BOXER GREY
XL-XXL-3XL-4XL

-L-

SUPREME COMBED COTTON
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-
o
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o
o
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36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA BOXER BLACK

Q%mo COTTON

27



/

Q%mo COTTON

36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA BOXER NAVY BLUE

28



Q%mo COTTON

36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA BOXER DARK GREY

29



Q%mo COTTON

36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA BOXER DARK GREEN

30



36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA BOXER BURGUNDY

Q%mo COTTON

31



COLOR

36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA LONG BOXER BLACK

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

32



36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA LONG BOXER NAVY BLUE

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

33



34

-L-XL-XXL

36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA LONG BOXER GREY
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36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA LONG BOXER DARK GREEN

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

35



0204

36/1 COMBED COTTON
PATTERNED FULL LYCRA BOXER

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA S-M-L-XL-XXL

36



36/1 COMBED COTTON
PATTERNED FULL LYCRA BOXER

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

37



36/1 COMBED COTTON
PATTERNED FULL LYCRA BOXER

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

38



36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA INTERNAL ELASTIC BLACK

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

39



36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA INTERNAL ELASTIC
NAVY BLUE

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

40



36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA INTERNAL ELASTIC
DARK GREY

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA

41



36/1 COMBED COTTON FULL
LYCRA INTERNAL ELASTIC

GREY

%95 COTTON %5 LYCRA S-M-L-XL-XXL



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL LYCRA
BOXER BLACK

43



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL LYCRA
BOXER NAVY BLUE

44



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL LYCRA
BOXER DARK GREY

45



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL LYCRA
BOXER DARK GREEN

46



MODAL LYCRA
BOXER DARK BURGUNDY

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA 47

%48 COTTON



MODAL LYCRA
%48 COTTON BOXER FOLDING ELASTIC BLACK g
4

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA



MODAL LYCRA
%48 COTTON BOXER FOLDING ELASTIC NAVY BLUE
49
%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA



MODAL LYCRA
%48 COTTON BOXER FOLDING ELASTIC GREY

S-M-L-XL-XXL
%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA 50




%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL LYCRA
BOXER FOLDING ELASTIC BURGUNDY

51



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL PATTERNED
LYCRA BOXER

52



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL PATTERNED
LYCRA BOXER

53



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL PATTERNED
LYCRA BOXER

54



%48 COTTON

%47 MODAL %5 LYCRA

MODAL PATTERNED
LYCRA BOXER

55



Q1071
Q107
Q1071
Q102
Q102
Q102
Q103
Q103
Q103
Q104
Q104
Q104
Q105
Q105
Q105
Q106
Q106
Q106
Q107
Q107
Q107
Q2071
Q207
Q2071
Q2071
Q202
Q202
Q202
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Q202
Q202
Q203
Q203
Q203
Q203
0204
Q0204
Q0204
Q205
0204
Q205
Q205
Q206
Q206
Q206
Q206
Q206
Q207
Q207
Q207
Q207
Q208
Q208
Q208
Q208
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RIUICKWAY

FERRIKA TEXTILE LLC.
YESILDIREK / FATIH / ISTANBUL
TEL: 0090 (212) 823 19 72
WHATSAPP:+90 (537) 543 87 37



